
Chilmark - AM - Bus 2

Main Roads Traveled:

State Rd - Aquinnah & Chilmark - South Rd,

Stop Time Stop Time

Beginning Of State Rd - AQ 7:36
Raymonds Hill Rd 7:38
Rose Meadow Way 7:39
Aquinnah Library/Town Hall 7:40
Totem Pole / 905 State Rd 7:41
Black Brook Rd – Tribal 7:45
Abel’s Neck 7:54
Chilmark School 7:58



Chilmark - PM - Bus 2

Main Roads Traveled:

State Rd - Chilmark & Aquinnah, State Rd – Aquinnah & Chilmark, South
Road

Stop Time Stop Time

Leave School 2:50
Abel’s Neck
Tribal Housing - Shed
Aquinnah Town Hall / Library
Rose Meadow Way
53 Moshup Trail


